1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Altri autori (Persone)
Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910960811303321
Fisher Timothy C. G. <1959->

Managerial economics : a game theoretic approach // Timothy C.G.
Fisher and Robert G. Waschik

London ; ; New York, : Routledge, 2002

9786610268016
9788189267551
8189267558
9781134483174
1134483171
9781134483181
113448318X
9781280268014
1280268018
9780203995334
0203995333

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (391 p.)

WaschikRobert G. <1962->
338.5/024/658

Managerial economics
Game theory

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and index.
Book Cover; Title; Copyright; Contents

This book can be used as a way of introducing business and
management students to economic concepts as well as providing
economics students with a clear grasp of how to use the skills they will
need in the world of business.Topics covered include:*product
differentiation*price discrimination*hiring and training workers*labor-
management relations*international tradeA host of key features are
employed to add colour to the text including case studies, examples
and discussion questions. Scenarios presented centre upon a diverse
range of subjects and firms including Euro






