

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910960811303321
Autore	Fisher Timothy C. G. <1959->
Titolo	Managerial economics : a game theoretic approach // Timothy C.G. Fisher and Robert G. Waschik
Pubbl/distr/stampa	London ; ; New York, : Routledge, 2002
ISBN	9786610268016 9788189267551 8189267558 9781134483174 1134483171 9781134483181 113448318X 9781280268014 1280268018 9780203995334 0203995333
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (391 p.)
Altri autori (Persone)	WaschikRobert G. <1962->
Disciplina	338.5/024/658
Soggetti	Managerial economics Game theory
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	Book Cover; Title; Copyright; Contents
Sommario/riassunto	This book can be used as a way of introducing business and management students to economic concepts as well as providing economics students with a clear grasp of how to use the skills they will need in the world of business. Topics covered include: *product differentiation *price discrimination *hiring and training workers *labor-management relations *international trade A host of key features are employed to add colour to the text including case studies, examples and discussion questions. Scenarios presented centre upon a diverse range of subjects and firms including Euro

